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Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

BUCS 126 LEC HC  3.00 Open  1  1  0  0.00Networking Technologies (HC)

N/A HC-00 MWF  1:00PM  1:50PM

 1Courses in : 

Athletics

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

SP-VS 141B ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Junior Varsity Basketball (M)

Romero, Tony N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151A ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  5  0  94.00Varsity Baseball

Kremer, Derk Addison N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151B ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  4  0  95.00Varsity Basketball-M

Romero, Tony N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151C ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  16  0  83.00Varsity Soccer-M

Hoxie, Aaron Robert N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151D ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  1  0  98.00Varsity Tennis

Nelson, Jeremy N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151E ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  5  0  94.00Varsity Volleyball

Manning, Jeremy N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151F ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  5  0  94.00Varsity Cross Country

Anderson, Mike N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151G ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  6  0  93.00Varsity Softball

Annis, Aaron N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151H ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  9  0  90.00Varsity Soccer-W

Fogarty, Scott N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151I ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  7  0  92.00Varsity Basketball-W

Golden, Marc N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151J ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  1  0  98.00Varsity Cheerleading

Annis, Ashlee N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151K ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  10  0  89.00Varsity Golf

Moody, Kyle Benjamin N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151L ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  10  0  89.00Varsity Track

Anderson, Mike N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151M ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  4  0  95.00Varsity Wrestling

Carr, Tom N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 151N ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  4  0  95.00Varsity Lacrosse

Lyon, Virgil N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351A ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  4  0  95.00Varsity Baseball

Kremer, Derk Addison N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351B ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  4  0  95.00Varsity Basketball-M

Romero, Tony N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351C ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  1  0  98.00Varsity Soccer-M

Hoxie, Aaron Robert N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351D ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Varsity Tennis

Nelson, Jeremy N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351E ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  3  0  96.00Varsity Volleyball

Manning, Jeremy N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351F ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  1  0  98.00Varsity Cross Country

Anderson, Mike N/A N\A N/A N/A
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SP-VS 351G ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  2  0  97.00Varsity Softball

Annis, Aaron N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351H ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  2  0  97.00Varsity Soccer-W

Fogarty, Scott N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351I ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Varsity Basketball-W

Golden, Marc N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351J ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Varsity Cheerleading

Annis, Ashlee N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351K ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  1  0  98.00Varsity Golf

Moody, Kyle Benjamin N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351L ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  2  0  97.00Varsity Track

Anderson, Mike N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351M ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  1  0  98.00Varisty Wrestling

Carr, Tom N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-VS 351N ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Varsity Lacrosse

Lyon, Virgil N/A N\A N/A N/A

 29Courses in Athletics: 

Business

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

BS-AC 220 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  9  0  16.00Financial Accounting

Miller, Diane E RBC-1125 MW  1:45PM  3:00PM

BS-AC 220 LEC MC  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00(MC) Financial Accounting

N/A MC-00 MWF  3:00PM  3:50PM

BS-AC 316 LEC MC  3.00 Open  5  3  0  2.00(MC) Individual Income Tax

N/A MC-00 TR  2:00PM  3:20PM

BS-AC 320 LEC 1  3.00 Open  15  1  0  14.00Intermediate Accounting I

Ko, Shan (Victor) RBC-1125 TR  1:45PM  3:00PM

BS-AC 323 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  3  0  22.00Computerized Accounting (Quickbooks)

Robertson, Richard RBC-1125 M  6:30PM  9:30PM

BS-AP 495 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  3  2  0  1.00Internship [Business]

Ferrell, David N/A N\A N/A N/A

BS-CP 235 LEC 1  3.00 Open  15  11  0  4.00Computer Applications in Business

Whitehouse, Heath RBC-1121 MWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

BS-CP 335 LEC 1  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Advanced Computer Applications in Business

Whitehouse, Heath RBC-1121 MWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

BS-EC 210 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  15  0  10.00Survey of Economics

Ferrell, David RBC-1125 MWF 12:45PM  1:35PM

BS-EC 260 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  16  0  9.00Microeconomics

Whitehouse, Heath RBC-1128 MWF 12:45PM  1:35PM

BS-EC 260 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Microeconomics

DeBey, Peggy ONLN-Online N/A N/A

BS-EC 261 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Macroeconomics

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

BS-EC 265 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Personal Finance

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

BS-MG 100 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  16  0  9.00Principles of Business

Ferrell, David RBC-1128 MWF 10:30AM 11:20AM
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BS-MG 209 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  2  2  0  0.00Statistics

Barreiro, Enrique Nicola N/A N\A N/A N/A

BS-MG 351 LEC 1  3.00 Open  40  28  0  12.00Principles of Management

Ferrell, David RBC-1128 MWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

BS-MG 355 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  15  0  10.00Organizational Behavior

Whitehouse, Heath RBC-1128 TR  8:00AM  9:20AM

BS-MG 356 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Human Resource Management

Conner, Rosalind ONLN-Online N/A N/A

BS-MG 356 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Human Resource Management

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

BS-MG 357 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  21  0  4.00Business Law

Hagen, Ron RBC-1128 TR 12:20PM  1:35PM

BS-MG 357 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Business Law

Randall, Shea ONLN-Online N/A N/A

BS-MG 357 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Business Law

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

BS-MG 363 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  2  1  0  1.00Professional Ethics

Whitehouse, Heath N/A N\A N/A N/A

BS-MG 365 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  7  0  18.00Sales and Sales Force Management

Ferrell, David RBC-1120 TR 10:30AM 11:45AM

BS-RM 305 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  6  0  19.00Personal Insurance

Whitehouse, Heath RBC-1125 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

BS-RM 343 LEC DPI  3.00 Open  1  3  0 -2.00Claim Handling Principles and Practices

Whitehouse, Heath N/A N\A N/A N/A

EX-BS 356 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Organizational Behavior & Leadership

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

EX-MG 435 LEC OLE09  3.00 Open  1  1  0  0.00Systems Approach to Management

N/A BLIB-1106 T  6:00PM 10:00PM

EX-OR 465 RSCH OLE10  3.00 Open  1  1  0  0.00Applied Research Project

N/A BLIB-1106 T  6:00PM 10:00PM

 29Courses in Business: 

Communicative Arts

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

CO-AP 395 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Practicum [Communication]

Gates, Christopher Allen N/A N\A N/A N/A

CO-AP 495 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  2  2  0  0.00Internship [Communication]

Gates, Christopher Allen N/A N\A N/A N/A

CO-CO 211 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  24  0  1.00Principles of Speech

Gates, Christopher Allen WB-BLK BOX TR 12:20PM  1:35PM

CO-CO 312 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Interpersonal Communications

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

CO-CO 320 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  4  0  21.00Cross Cultural Communications

Kaufmann, Charles SH-305 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

CO-CO 320 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Cross Cultural Communications

Parisi, Georginne ONLN-Online N/A N/A

CO-CO 320 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Cross Cultural Communications

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A
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CO-CO 323 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  8  0  17.00Media Production I

Gates, Christopher Allen WB-BLK BOX MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

CO-CO 340 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  12  0  13.00Public Relations

Gates, Christopher Allen WB-BLK BOX MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

HU-AR 100 LEC 1  3.00 Open  30  32  0 -2.00Perceiving the Arts: An Introduction to the Humanities

Mackey, Ryan D. SH-404 TR 12:20PM  1:35PM

HU-AR 100 LEC 2  3.00 Open  30  27  0  3.00Perceiving the Arts: An Introduction to the Humanities

Mackey, Ryan D. RBC-1134 MW 11:00AM 12:15PM

HU-AR 101 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Art Appreciation

Mackey, Ryan D. ONLN-Online N/A N/A

HU-AR 101 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Art Appreciation

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

HU-AR 103 LAB 1  2.00 Open  15  3  0  12.00Drawing I

Karnes, Amy WB-1001 T  6:00PM  8:00PM

HU-AR 104 LAB 1  2.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing II

Karnes, Amy WB-1001 T  6:00PM  8:00PM

HU-AR 105 LAB 1  2.00 Open  15  2  0  13.00Painting I - Acrylics

Karnes, Amy ART-Lab R  6:00PM  8:00PM

HU-AR 203 LAB 1  2.00 Open  10  5  0  5.00Electronic Digital Imaging

Cass, Tracy RBC-1121 MW 12:45PM  2:35PM

HU-AR 205 LAB 1  2.00 Open  15  1  0  14.00Painting II - Acrylics

Karnes, Amy ART-Lab R  6:00PM  8:00PM

HU-AR 209 LAB 1  2.00 Open  10  9  0  1.00Introduction to Photography

Gates, Christopher Allen WB-BLK BOX TR 10:30AM 11:20AM

HU-TH 101 ACT 1  1.00 Open  20  1  0  19.00Theatre Performance (Non-Major)

Gates, Christopher Allen N/A N\A N/A N/A

HU-TH 112 LEC 1  3.00 Open  50  11  0  39.00Introduction to Theatre

Gates, Christopher Allen WB-BLK BOX MWF 10:30AM 11:20AM

 21Courses in Communicative Arts: 

Education

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ED-CC 100 LEC 1  2.00 Open  16  15  0  1.00Introduction to Education

Allen, Ronald F. BLIB-1106 TR 12:45PM  1:35PM

ED-CC 110 FLD 1  1.00 Open  16  10  0  6.00Early Field Experience

Allen, Ronald F. BLIB-1106 N/A N/A

Horton, Staci BLIB-1106 N/A N/A

ED-CC 265 LEC 1  2.00 Open  16  5  0  11.00Instructional Media/Technology

Flaming, Cheryl BLIB-1106 R  3:45PM  5:25PM

ED-CC 281 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Principles of Teaching and Learning

Allen, Ronald F. N/A N\A N/A N/A

ED-CC 300 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  2  2  0  0.00Exceptional & Diverse Learners

Muntz, Patricia L. N/A N\A N/A N/A

ED-CC 310 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Educational Assessments/Statistics

Allen, Ronald F. N/A N\A N/A N/A

ED-CC 315 LEC 1  2.00 Open  16  8  0  8.00Classroom Management

Brown, Cathy BLIB-1106 TR 11:30AM 12:20PM
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Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ED-CC 400 LEC 1  2.00 Open  6  2  0  4.00Philosophy of Education [WI]

Allen, Ronald F. RBC-Ed Conf TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

Horton, Staci RBC-Ed Conf TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

ED-CC 410 LEC 1  2.00 Open  6  3  0  3.00Professional Practices in Education

Allen, Ronald F. RBC-Ed Conf N/A N/A

ED-CC 450 CLIN 1  14.00 Open  6  3  0  3.00Clinical Teaching Experience/Senior Seminar

Allen, Ronald F. N/A MTWRF  8:30AM  3:30PM

ED-EE 341 LEC 1  4.00 Open  15  3  0  12.00Emergent Literacy and Assessment

Schneider, Dori BLIB-1106 MTWR  8:30AM  9:20AM

ED-EE 343 LEC 1  3.00 Open  15  3  0  12.00Elementary Language Arts Methods

Brown, Cathy BLIB-1106 MWF 12:45PM  1:35PM

ED-EE 345 LEC 1  3.00 Open  15  2  0  13.00Elementary Math Methods

Brown, Cathy BLIB-1106 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

ED-EE 347 LEC 1  2.00 Open  15  3  0  12.00Elementary Social Science Methods

Brown, Cathy BLIB-1106 TR  2:45PM  3:35PM

ED-EE 348 LEC 1  2.00 Open  10  3  0  7.00Elementary Fine Arts Methods

Harms, Tiffiney BLIB-1106 MW 10:30AM 11:20AM

ED-EE 380 FLD 1  2.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Junior Teaching Practicum [Elementary]

Horton, Staci BLIB-1106 MW  2:45PM  3:35PM

ED-EE 442 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Advanced Literacy Instruction & Assessment

Ballew, Jean N/A N\A N/A N/A

ED-SE 385 CLIN 1  2.00 Open  10  2  0  8.00Junior Teaching Practicum - Secondary

Horton, Staci BLIB-1106 MW  2:45PM  3:35PM

 18Courses in Education: 

English

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

EN-CP 112 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Writing for College

Idowu, Tolu ONLN-Online N/A N/A

EN-CP 120 LEC 1  2.00 Open  20  21  0 -1.00English Essentials

Merwin, Kirk SH-304 TR  9:30AM 10:20AM

EN-CP 120 LEC 2  2.00 Closed  20  19  0  1.00English Essentials

Merwin, Kirk SH-309 TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

EN-CP 120 LEC 3  2.00 Open  20  21  0 -1.00English Essentials

Merwin, Kirk SH-309 TR  9:30AM 10:20AM

EN-CP 121 LEC 1  3.00 Open  30  29  0  1.00College Writing & Reading

Lemon, Joseph SH-304 TR  1:45PM  3:00PM

EN-CP 121 LEC 2  3.00 Open  30  20  0  10.00College Writing & Reading

Lemon, Joseph SH-304 MWF 12:45PM  1:35PM

EN-LT 205 LEC OLS10  3.00 Open  99  2  0  97.00Introduction to Literature [WI]

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

EN-LT 301 LEC 1  3.00 Open  10  11  0 -1.00American Literature

Lemon, Joseph SH-309 MWF  2:45PM  3:35PM

EN-LT 305 LEC 1  3.00 Open  10  5  0  5.00British Literature II

Lemon, Joseph SH-309 TR 12:20PM  1:35PM

EN-LT 308 LEC 1  2.00 Open  15  9  0  6.00Fantasy, Film, & Faith [WI]

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123L MW 10:30AM 11:20AM

 10Courses in English: 
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Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

GS-EL 010 LEC 1  3.00 Open  15  2  0  13.00Reading & Vocabulary

Merwin, Kirk SH-309 MTR 10:30AM 11:20AM

GS-EL 011 LEC 1  3.00 Open  15  2  0  13.00Writing & Grammar

Merwin, Kirk SH-309 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

GS-EL 012 LEC 1  3.00 Open  15  3  0  12.00Speaking & Listening

Merwin, Kirk SH-309 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

GS-EL 100 LEC 1  2.00 Open  15  9  0  6.00International Seminar

Aizawa, Hatsue SH-309 WF 10:30AM 11:20AM

GS-EL 101 LEC 1  2.00 Open  20  8  0  12.00Culture in Context

Aizawa, Hatsue SH-306 TR  1:45PM  3:35PM

GS-EL 101 LEC DPI  2.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Culture in Context

Aizawa, Hatsue N/A N\A N/A N/A

 6Courses in ESL: 

General Education

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

GS-SM 104 LEC 1  1.00 Open  200  178  0  22.00First Year Seminar

Figgs, Joel GREER-GREER AUD M  9:30AM 10:20AM

GS-SM 111 LAB 1  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Conversation Lab Tutor

Aizawa, Hatsue N/A N\A N/A N/A

GS-SM 499 SEM 1  0.00 Open  99  68  0  31.00Senior Portfolio

Allen, Ronald F. GREER-GREER AUD R  9:30AM 10:20AM

GS-ST 100 LEC 1  3.00 Open  20  32  1 -12.00Study Techniques

Muntz, Patricia L. RBC-1134 MWF 12:45PM  1:35PM

GS-ST 104 LEC 1  2.00 Open  20  20  0  0.00Career Exploration

Muntz, Patricia L. RBC-1121 TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

GS-ST 110 LEC 1  3.00 Open  30  30  0  0.00Critical Thought, Literacy, & Critique

Muntz, Patricia L. SH-404 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

 6Courses in General Education: 

Ministry & Theology

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

HU-FL 201 LEC 1  3.00 Open  10  8  0  2.00Biblical Greek I

Anderson, Larry D. SH-309 TR  8:00AM  8:50AM

MT-BI 100 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Introduction to Biblical Literature

Michelson, Marty ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MT-BI 101 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  10  0  15.00Survey of the Old Testament

Bruns, Pamela SH-404 MWF  8:00AM  8:50AM

MT-BI 101 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  5  0  0.00Survey of the Old Testament

Damron, Ty ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MT-BI 102 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  99  6  0  93.00Survey of the New Testament

Walter, Eric  Paul ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MT-BI 208 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  7  0  18.00Acts

Bruns, Steven D SH-404 TR  2:20PM  3:35PM

MT-BI 301 LEC 1  3.00 Open  20  11  0  9.00Hermeneutics: IBS

Bruns, Steven D SH-40-405 MW  2:20PM  3:35PM

MT-CH 400 LEC 1  3.00 Open  99  27  0  72.00Covenant Literature

Favara, Leonard Francis SH-404 F 12:20PM  1:35PM
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Ministry & Theology

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

MT-MN 130 DS ORD  2.00 Open  5  3  0  2.00Free Methodist History & Polity (or Denominational History)

Bruns, Steven D N/A N\A N/A N/A

MT-MN 341 LEC 1  2.00 Open  15  5  0  10.00Pastoral Care

Anderson, Larry D. SH-40-405 TR  8:30AM  9:20AM

MT-MN 341 LEC DPI  2.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Pastoral Care

Anderson, Larry D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

MT-MN 350 LEC 1  2.00 Open  15  5  0  10.00Small Group Leadership

Anderson, Larry D. BSC-MUDHOLE TR 11:30AM 12:20PM

MT-PH 261 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  99  9  0  90.00Introduction to Philosophy

Hoodman, Kyle ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MT-PH 261 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Introduction to Philosophy

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MT-PH 262 LEC 1  3.00 Open  35  31  0  4.00Foundations of Philosophical Thought

Anderson, Larry D. SH-404 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

MT-PH 364 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Contemporary Culture & Worldview

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MT-PH 364 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Contemporary Culture & Worldview

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MT-SM 380A SEM 1  1.00 Open  15  3  0  12.00Action Reflection Seminar

Bruns, Steven D SH-40-405 T 10:30AM 11:20AM

MT-SM 380B SEM 1  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Action Reflection Seminar

Bruns, Steven D SH-40-405 T 10:30AM 11:20AM

MT-SM 480A SEM 1  1.00 Open  15  3  0  12.00Action Reflection Seminar

Bruns, Steven D SH-40-405 T 10:30AM 11:20AM

MT-SM 480B SEM 1  1.00 Open  15  1  0  14.00Action Reflection Seminar

Bruns, Steven D SH-40-405 T 10:30AM 11:20AM

MT-TH 240 LEC 1  3.00 Open  20  15  0  5.00Introduction to Theology

Bruns, Steven D SH-404 MW 12:20PM  1:35PM

MT-TH 420 LEC 1  3.00 Open  20  5  0  15.00Theology of Worship

Bruns, Steven D SH-40-405 MW  8:00AM  9:20AM

MT-W

V

101 LEC 1  3.00 Open  55  49  0  6.00Introduction to Christian Thought

Anderson, Larry D. RBC-1134 MWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

MT-W

V

101 LEC 2  3.00 Open  55  44  0  11.00Introduction to Christian Thought

Anderson, Larry D. RBC-1134 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

 25Courses in Ministry & Theology: 

Music

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

MU-AP 201 ACT 1  1.00 Open  25  7  0  18.00Applied Lessons - Voice

Harms, Tiffiney N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 202 ACT 1  1.00 Open  20  12  0  8.00Applied Lessons - Piano

Janssen, Brett Allen N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 203 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  7  0  3.00Applied Lessons - Guitar

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 204 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  1  0  9.00Applied Lessons - Percussion

Corby, Eric N/A N\A N/A N/A
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Music

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

MU-AP 205 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  2  0  8.00Applied Lessons - Bass Guitar

Mackey, Ryan D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 206 ACT 1  1.00 Open  99  1  0  98.00Applied Lessons - Strings

Spencer, Debra N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 207 ACT BRAS

S

 1.00 Open  10  1  0  9.00Applied Lessons - Instrument (Brass)

Guse, Richard N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 207 ACT WOOD  1.00 Open  10  2  0  8.00Applied Lessons - Instrument (Woodwind)

Walker, Gregg N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 209 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  2  0  8.00Piano Proficiency I

Harms, Tiffiney N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 210 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  1  0  9.00Piano Proficiency II

Janssen, Brett Allen N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 401 ACT 1  1.00 Open  25  4  0  21.00Applied Lessons - Voice

Harms, Tiffiney N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 402 ACT 1  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Applied Lessons - Piano

Janssen, Brett Allen N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 403 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  1  0  9.00Applied Lessons - Guitar

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 404 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  1  0  9.00Applied Lessons - Percussion

Corby, Eric N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 407 ACT BRAS

S

 1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Applied Lesson - Instrument (Brass)

Guse, Richard N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-AP 407 ACT WOOD  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Applied Lesson - Instrument (Woodwind)

Walker, Gregg N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-EN 243 ACT 1  1.00 Open  30  11  0  19.00Concert Choir

Harms, Tiffiney FA-1006 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

MU-EN 245 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  6  0  4.00Vocal Ensemble

Harms, Tiffiney FA-1006 MW  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-EN 246 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  6  0  4.00Jazz Band

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123L TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

MU-EN 253 ACT 1  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Guitar Ensemble

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123 MW  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-EN 259 LAB 1  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Instrumental Ensemble (Brass)

Janssen, Brett Allen CCM-1123 TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

MU-EN 277 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  5  0  5.00Lab Band

Mackey, Ryan D. CCM-1123E T  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-EN 278 ACT 1  1.00 Open  15  7  0  8.00Songwriter's Performance Lab

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123 F  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-EN 282 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  14  0 -4.00Music Ministry Team

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123L R  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-EN 443 ACT 1  1.00 Open  30  9  0  21.00Concert Choir

Harms, Tiffiney FA-1006 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

MU-EN 445 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Vocal Ensemble

Harms, Tiffiney FA-1006 MW  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-EN 446 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  6  0  4.00Jazz Band

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123L TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

MU-EN 453 ACT 1  1.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Guitar Ensemble

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123 MW  2:45PM  3:35PM
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MU-EN 459 LAB 1  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Instrumental Ensemble (Brass)

Janssen, Brett Allen CCM-1123 TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

MU-EN 477 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  3  0  7.00Lab Band

Mackey, Ryan D. CCM-1123E T  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-EN 478 ACT 1  1.00 Open  15  4  0  11.00Songwriter's Performance Lab

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123 F  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-EN 482 ACT 1  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Music Ministry Team

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel CCM-1123L R  2:45PM  3:35PM

MU-MP 321 ACT 1  1.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Junior Recital/Project

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-MP 421 ACT 1  1.00 Open  5  4  0  1.00Senior Recital/Project

Kaufman, Jacob Daniel N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-MS 101 LEC 1  3.00 Open  10  4  0  6.00Music Theory I

Janssen, Brett Allen FA-1006 MWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

MU-MS 102 LEC 1  1.00 Open  10  5  0  5.00Ear Training I

Janssen, Brett Allen FA-1006 R  8:30AM  9:20AM

MU-MS 105 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Music Appreciation

Janssen, Brett Allen ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MU-MS 105 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Music Appreciation

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

MU-MS 107 ACT 1  0.00 Open  15  6  0  9.00Recital Attendance

Janssen, Brett Allen N/A N\A N/A N/A

MU-MS 179 LEC 1  2.00 Open  10  4  0  6.00Introduction to Music Technology

Mackey, Ryan D. CCM-1123B MW 12:45PM  1:35PM

MU-MS 201 LEC 1  3.00 Open  10  3  0  7.00Music Theory III

Janssen, Brett Allen FA-1006 MWF 10:30AM 11:20AM

MU-MS 202 LEC 1  1.00 Open  10  3  0  7.00Ear Training III

Janssen, Brett Allen FA-1006 R 10:30AM 11:20AM

MU-MS 310 LEC 1  2.00 Open  10  6  0  4.00Basic Conducting

Harms, Tiffiney CCM-1123 TR  8:30AM  9:20AM

MU-MS 334 LEC 1  1.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Woodwind Methods

Walker, Gregg CCM-1123E TR 10:30AM 11:20AM

MU-MS 335 LEC 1  1.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Brass Methods

Guse, Richard FA-1006 TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

MU-MS 364 LEC 1  3.00 Open  10  9  0  1.00Music History III: 20th to 21st Century and World Music

Mackey, Ryan D. CCM-1123 MWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

MU-MS 420 LEC DPI  2.00 Closed  3  3  0  0.00Worship, Performance, & the Christian Musician [WI]

Mackey, Ryan D. N/A N\A N/A N/A

 47Courses in Music: 

Natural Science

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

NS-AP 493 DPI DPI  2.00 Closed  2  2  0  0.00Research Project [Mathematics]

Jackson, Robin Gayle N/A N\A N/A N/A

NS-BI 101 LAB 1  4.00 Open  24  26  0 -2.00General Biology w/Lab

Craig, Michael Andrew MH-804 MWF 10:30AM 11:20AM

MH-821 T 10:30AM 12:20PM
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NS-BI 204 LAB 1  3.00 Open  24  14  0  10.00Human Anatomy & Physiology I w/Lab

Craig, Michael Andrew MH-802 MW  8:30AM  9:20AM

MH-821 R  7:30AM  9:20AM

NS-BI 232 DPI DPI  2.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Medical Terminology

Craig, Michael Andrew N/A N\A N/A N/A

NS-BI 245 LAB OLK10  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Basic Nutrition w/Lab

N/A N/A N\A N/A N/A

NS-BI 305 LAB 1  4.00 Open  24  7  0  17.00Ecology and Natural History w/Lab

Craig, Michael Andrew MH-802 MWF 12:45PM  1:35PM

MH-821 R 12:45PM  2:35PM

NS-CH 111 LAB 1  4.00 Open  24  13  0  11.00College Chemistry I w/Lab

Jackson, Robin Gayle MH-817 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

MH-817 T 12:45PM  2:35PM

NS-CH 212 LAB 1  4.00 Open  24  8  0  16.00Organic Chemistry I w/Lab

Jackson, Robin Gayle MH-817 MWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

MH-817 R  7:30AM  9:20AM

NS-MA 103 LEC 1  3.00 Open  35  34  0  1.00Intermediate Algebra

Jackson, Robin Gayle MH-804 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

NS-MA 104 LEC 1  3.00 Open  24  20  0  4.00College Algebra

Trow, John Robert MH-802 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

NS-MA 111 LEC 1  4.00 Open  24  4  0  20.00Calculus I

Trow, John Robert MH-803 MTWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

NS-MA 201 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Survey of Contemporary Mathematics

Hamilton, Kristien ONLN-Online N/A N/A

NS-MA 201 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Survey of Contemporary Mathematics

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

NS-MA 411 LEC MC  4.00 Open  99  1  0  98.00(MC) Differential Equations

N/A MC-00 MTWF 11:00AM 11:50AM

NS-PH 205 LAB 1  4.00 Open  20  12  0  8.00General Physics I w/Lab

Trow, John Robert MH-803 MWF 10:30AM 11:20AM

MH-803 T 10:30AM 12:20PM

NS-PS 104 LEC 1  3.00 Open  40  32  0  8.00Earth Science

Jackson, Robin Gayle MH-804 MWF  2:45PM  3:35PM

NS-PS 104L LAB 1  1.00 Open  35  8  0  27.00Earth Science Lab

Jackson, Robin Gayle MH-817 R  1:45PM  3:35PM

NS-SM 491 LEC 1  1.00 Open  24  4  0  20.00Senior Seminar [Natural Science]

Craig, Michael Andrew MH-802 W  2:45PM  3:35PM

 18Courses in Natural Science: 

Social Science

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

SS-AP 395 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Practicum [Social Science]

Sparks, Jamie Lyn N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-CJ 214 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  13  0  12.00Introduction to Law Enforcement

Hagen, Ron RBC-1128 TR  1:35PM  2:50PM

SS-CJ 214 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Introduction to Law Enforcement

Randall, Shea ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-CJ 214 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Introduction to Law Enforcement

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A
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SS-CJ 216 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Introduction to Forensic Science

Nitsch, Richard ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-CJ 216 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Introduction to Forensic Science

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-CJ 232 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Terrorism and Counterterrorism

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-CJ 320 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Ethics in Criminal Justice

Wallace, Sean ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-CJ 341 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Criminal Investigations

Hagen, Ron N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-CJ 343 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  14  0  11.00Criminology

Hagen, Ron RBC-1128 TR 10:30AM 11:45AM

SS-CJ 452 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Victimology

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-HI 110 LEC 1  3.00 Open  35  29  0  6.00Survey of World Civilization

Kaufmann, Charles RBC-1128 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

SS-HI 463 LEC DPI  2.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Historiography

Kaufmann, Charles N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-PO 112 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Current World Problems

Schimke, Beth ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PO 210 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  22  0  3.00History, Civics, and Social Responsibility

Kaufmann, Charles SH-305 TR 12:20PM  1:35PM

SS-PO 333 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  2  0  23.00Political Science & Thought

Allen, Ronald F. RBC-Ed Conf TR 12:20PM  1:35PM

SS-PY 110 LEC 1  3.00 Open  84  74  0  10.00General Psychology

Sparks, Jamie Lyn RBC-1134 TR 10:30AM 11:45AM

SS-PY 110 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00General Psychology

Sidorvich, Rebecca ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 110 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00General Psychology

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 201 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Human Growth and Development

Sparks, Jamie Lyn N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-PY 211 LEC DPI  2.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Leadership Development

Favara, Leonard Francis N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-PY 220 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Stress Management

Sparks, Jamie Lyn N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-PY 226 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Introduction to Life Coaching

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 305 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Human Sexuality

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 310 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  24  0  1.00Research Methods/Applied Statistics

Sparks, Jamie Lyn RBC-1121 TR 12:20PM  1:35PM

SS-PY 311 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Followership and Servant Leadership

Marsh, Robert ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 312 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  24  0  1.00Personality Psychology

Sparks, Jamie Lyn RBC-1121 MWF 10:30AM 11:20AM

SS-PY 320 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  3  0  2.00Social Psychology

Donaldson, Patrick ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 325 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Counseling

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A
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SS-PY 327 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Christian Counseling

Kroeker, Stanford 

Cheyenne

ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 330 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  2  0  3.00Abnormal Psychology

Mooney, Jody L ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 335 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Industrial/Organizational Psychology

Nicholas, William ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 391 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Readings in Psychology

Sparks, Jamie Lyn N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-PY 400 LEC DPI  2.00 Closed  6  6  0  0.00Sport & Exercise Psychology

Sparks, Jamie Lyn N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-PY 403 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Physiological Psychology

Donaldson, Mary Beth ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SS-PY 493 DPI 1  3.00 Open  25  11  0  14.00Research Project [Psychology]

Sparks, Jamie Lyn RBC-1121 TR  8:30AM  9:20AM

SS-PY 498 DPI DPI  3.00 Open  3  2  0  1.00Capstone [Psychology]

Sparks, Jamie Lyn N/A N\A N/A N/A

SS-SO 202 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  10  0  15.00Principles of Sociology

Kaufmann, Charles SH-305 MWF  8:30AM  9:20AM

SS-SO 320 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  8  0  17.00Cross Cultural Communications

Kaufmann, Charles SH-305 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

 39Courses in Social Science: 

Sport Science

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

SP-AC 129 ACT 1  1.00 Open  30  27  0  3.00Yoga I

Worden, Celaine A. GYM-225 MW 10:30AM 11:20AM

SP-AC 134 ACT 1  1.00 Open  15  10  0  5.00Weight Training

Romero, Tony GYM-207 TR 12:30PM  1:20PM

SP-AC 148 ACT 1  1.00 Open  30  18  0  12.00Zumba I

Lockhart, Emily GYM-225 TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

SP-AC 329 ACT 1  1.00 Open  30  2  0  28.00Yoga II

Worden, Celaine A. GYM-225 MW 10:30AM 11:20AM

SP-AC 334 ACT 1  1.00 Open  15  2  0  13.00Advanced Weight Training II

Romero, Tony GYM-207 TR 12:30PM  1:20PM

SP-AC 348 ACT 1  1.00 Open  30  5  0  25.00Zumba II

Lockhart, Emily GYM-225 TR  1:45PM  2:35PM

SP-SH 100 LEC 1  2.00 Open  30  30  0  0.00Fitness & Wellness

Barreiro, Enrique Nicola GYM-208 MW  8:30AM  9:20AM

SP-SH 100 LEC 2  2.00 Open  30  27  0  3.00Fitness & Wellness

Barreiro, Enrique Nicola GYM-208 TR  8:30AM  9:20AM

SP-SH 100 LEC 3  2.00 Open  30  27  0  3.00Fitness & Wellness

Barreiro, Enrique Nicola GYM-208 TR 12:45PM  1:35PM

SP-SH 101 LEC OLK09  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Wellness for Life

Hoxie, Aaron Robert ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SP-SH 101 LEC OLK10  3.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Wellness for Life

N/A ONLN-Online N/A N/A

SP-SH 201 LEC 1  2.00 Open  20  20  0  0.00First Aid

Lockhart, Emily GYM-208 TR 11:30AM 12:20PM
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SP-SH 202 LEC 1  3.00 Open  40  31  0  9.00Introduction to PE, Sport, & Fitness

Lockhart, Emily RBC-1128 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

SP-SH 203 LEC 1  2.00 Open  25  24  0  1.00Care & Treatment of Athletic Injuries

Busenitz, Ryan GYM-208 MW 12:45PM  1:35PM

SP-SH 204 LEC 1  2.00 Open  16  19  0 -3.00Theory of Coaching

Glidden, Tyler SH-309 MW  8:30AM  9:20AM

SP-SH 204 LEC DPI  2.00 Closed  1  0  0  1.00Theory of Coaching

Lockhart, Emily N/A N\A N/A N/A

Glidden, Tyler N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-SH 305 LEC 1  2.00 Open  16  7  0  9.00Theory of Coaching Basketball

Romero, Tony GYM-207 TR 10:30AM 11:20AM

SP-SH 308 LEC 1  3.00 Open  25  6  0  19.00Exercise Physiology

Lockhart, Emily GYM-208 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

SP-SH 309 LEC 1  3.00 Open  20  16  0  4.00Outdoor Recreation Education

Moody, Kyle Benjamin GYM-208 MWF 10:30AM 11:20AM

SP-SH 312 LEC DPI  2.00 Open  5  1  0  4.00Adaptive Physical Education

Lockhart, Emily N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-SH 395 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  2  2  0  0.00Practicum [Exercise Science]

Lockhart, Emily N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-SH 410 LEC 1  3.00 Open  20  12  0  8.00Recreational Facilities

Moody, Kyle Benjamin GYM-208 MWF  1:45PM  2:35PM

SP-SH 415 LEC 1  3.00 Open  16  11  0  5.00Exercise Testing, Evaluation, & Prescription

Lockhart, Emily GYM-207 TR  8:15AM  9:30AM

SP-SH 415 LEC DPI  3.00 Open  4  3  0  1.00Exercise Testing, Evaluation, & Prescription

Lockhart, Emily N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-SH 420 LEC DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Exercise Leadership

Lockhart, Emily N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-SH 495 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  1  1  0  0.00Internship [Exercise Science]

Lockhart, Emily N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-SM 330 LEC 1  3.00 Open  16  6  0  10.00Event Planning & Management

Moody, Kyle Benjamin GYM-207 MWF 12:30PM  1:20PM

SP-SM 395 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  5  2  0  3.00Practicum [Sport Management]

Moody, Kyle Benjamin N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-SM 406 LEC 1  3.00 Open  16  11  0  5.00Issues & Trends in Sports

Barreiro, Enrique Nicola GYM-207 MWF 11:30AM 12:20PM

SP-SM 495 DPI DPI  3.00 Closed  5  3  0  2.00Internship [Sport Management]

Moody, Kyle Benjamin N/A N\A N/A N/A

SP-SM 497 LEC 1  3.00 Open  20  7  0  13.00Special Topics in Sport Management

Barreiro, Enrique Nicola GYM-208 TR  1:45PM  3:00PM

 31Courses in Sport Science: 

Undergraduate

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

GS-SM 001 SEM 1  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Online Orientation

Kroeker, Stanford 

Cheyenne

N/A N\A N/A N/A

 1Courses in Undergraduate: 

 281# Courses in Report:


